PRZERWY OBIADOWE
· 11.15 – 11.30 klasy I-II
· 12.15 – 12.30 klasy III-IV

· 13.15 – 13.30 klasy V-VI

· 14.15 – 14.30 klasy VII i VIII

	Godzina
	Poniedziałek
	Wtorek
	Środa
	Czwartek
	Piątek

	11.15
	2b
	2b
	2b
	2b
	1b

	11.35
	1a
	1a
	1a
	1a
	1a

	11.55
	3a
	3a
	3a
	3a
	3a

	12.15
	1b
	2a
	1b
	1b
	3b

	12.35
	2a
	1b
	2a
10.55
	2a
	2b

	12.55
	3b
	3b
	3b
	3b
	2a


